
10-Dec-16
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best Bench Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl

Olivia Caruso (JR AAPF) 23 F_JR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 120 130 -135 130 60.4418035 0 1-F_JR_AAPF-SHW
Gina Fuga  23 F_JR_APF 165 SHW 0.9522 115 125 -135 125 53.98938583 0 1-F_JR_APF-SHW
Jill Janssen 51 F_MR_3_APF 148 SHW 1.025 125 135 -140 135 62.76648825 71.99316202 1-F_MR_3_APF-SHW
Janet Sink 74 F_MR_7_APF SHW #N/A #VALUE! 100 105 -110 105 #VALUE! #VALUE! 0
Olivia Caruso (OR AAPF) 23 F_OR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 120 130 -135 130 60.4418035 0 1-F_OR_AAPF-SHW
Jessica Vertregt 28 F_OR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 115 120 -130 120 55.792434 0 2-F_OR_AAPF-SHW
Valerie Glibert (OR AAPF) 24 F_OR_AAPF SHW #N/A #VALUE! -170 -170 -170 0 0 0 0
Kathryn Wagner 30 F_OR_APF 165 SHW 0.9522 205 -225 225 225 97.18089449 0 1-F_OR_APF-SHW
Valerie Glibert (OR APF) 24 F_OR_APF SHW #N/A #VALUE! -170 -170 -170 0 0 0 0
Kristin Floreno 34 F_SR_APF 114 SHW 1.2522 95 100 105 105 59.63939037 0 1-F_SR_APF-SHW
Katreece Rucha 16 F_TR_2_APF 123 SHW 1.1799 100 110 115 115 61.54789985 0 1-F_TR_2_APF-SHW
Jacob Higman (JR AAPF) 20 M_JR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 220 240 250 250 87.8504037 0 1-M_JR_AAPF-148
Jacob Higman (JR AAPF2) 20 M_JR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 220 240 250 250 87.8504037 0 1-M_JR_AAPF-148
Cody Gilbert 23 M_JR_AAPF 165 165 0.7139 255 275 -290 275 89.05130182 0 1-M_JR_AAPF-165
Anthony Albo 22 M_JR_AAPF 242 242 0.5888 370 390 -405 390 104.1603919 0 1-M_JR_AAPF-242
Jacob Higman (JR APF) 20 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 220 240 250 250 87.8504037 0 1-M_JR_APF-148
Jacob Higman (JR APF2) 20 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 220 240 250 250 87.8504037 0 1-M_JR_APF-148
Richard Myers (JR APF) 23 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 200 220 -235 220 77.30835526 0 3-M_JR_APF-148
Richard Myers (JR APF2) 23 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 200 220 -235 220 77.30835526 0 3-M_JR_APF-148
Matthew Ogurek 43 M_MR_1_AAPF 242 242 0.5888 300 325 340 340 90.80649551 93.62149687 1-M_MR_1_AAPF-242
Tony Albo 53 M_MR_3_AAPF 242 242 0.5888 370 390 405 405 108.1665608 128.069208 1-M_MR_3_AAPF-242
Wally Stamper 54 M_MR_3_APF 242 242 0.5888 305 340 350 350 93.47727479 112.5466388 1-M_MR_3_APF-242
Jeffrey Ellis (MR 4 AAPF) 57 M_MR_4_AAPF 198 198 0.6391 270 280 290 290 84.06921891 106.5997696 1-M_MR_4_AAPF-198
Jeffrey Ellis (MR 4 APF) 57 M_MR_4_APF 198 198 0.6391 270 280 290 290 84.06921891 106.5997696 1-M_MR_4_APF-198
Jim Harris 60 M_MR_5_APF 181 181 0.6719 275 300 -305 300 91.43155221 122.51828 1-M_MR_5_APF-181
Tim Gabriel 61 M_MR_5_APF 181 181 0.6719 185 205 -225 205 62.47822734 85.34525855 2-M_MR_5_APF-181
Larry Koch 61 M_MR_5_APF 220 220 0.6091 180 190 -200 190 52.49433004 71.70725483 1-M_MR_5_APF-220
Justin Healy (OEM AAPF) 36 M_OEM_AAPF 275 275 0.5701 495 535 -565 535 138.34868 0 1-M_OEM_AAPF-275
Justin Healy (OEM APF) 36 M_OEM_APF 275 275 0.5701 495 535 -565 535 138.34868 0 1-M_OEM_APF-275
Joseph Fargo 38 M_OES_APF 198 198 0.6391 -605 605 -625 605 175.3857843 0 1-M_OES_APF-198
Jacob Higman (OR AAPF) 20 M_OR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 220 240 250 250 87.8504037 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-148
Jacob Higman (OR AAPF2) 20 M_OR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 220 240 250 250 87.8504037 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-148
Joseph Rotellini 29 M_OR_AAPF 165 165 0.7139 235 250 265 265 85.81307267 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-165
Max Aidenbaum 26 M_OR_AAPF 165 165 0.7139 -235 235 245 245 79.33661435 0 2-M_OR_AAPF-165
Zack Magen (OR AAPF) 29 M_OR_AAPF 181 181 0.6719 300 330 -350 330 100.5747074 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-181
Jeff Hunwick (OR AAPF2) 28 M_OR_AAPF 220 220 0.6091 -260 -260 0 0 0 0
Jeff Hunwick (OR AAPF) 28 M_OR_AAPF 220 220 0.6091 -260 -260 0 0 0 0
Jacob Higman (OR APF) 20 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 220 240 250 250 87.8504037 0 1-M_OR_APF-148
Jacob Higman (OR APF2) 20 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 220 240 250 250 87.8504037 0 1-M_OR_APF-148
Richard Myers (OR APF) 23 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 200 220 -235 220 77.30835526 0 3-M_OR_APF-148
Richard Myers (OR APF2) 23 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 200 220 -235 220 77.30835526 0 3-M_OR_APF-148
Anthony Celini 30 M_OR_APF 165 165 0.7139 -285 305 315 315 102.0042185 0 1-M_OR_APF-165
Zack Magen (OR APF) 29 M_OR_APF 181 181 0.6719 300 330 -350 330 100.5747074 0 1-M_OR_APF-181
Michael Cottone (OR APF) 33 M_OR_APF 181 181 0.6719 280 310 325 325 99.05084823 0 2-M_OR_APF-181
Alexander Scott 24 M_OR_APF 198 198 0.6391 300 -330 -330 300 86.96815749 0 1-M_OR_APF-198
Nathan Gearhart 30 M_OR_APF 242 242 0.5888 -345 345 -365 345 92.14188515 0 1-M_OR_APF-242
Brian Rausch (OR APF) 38 M_OR_APF 275 275 0.5701 375 -390 375 96.97337385 0 1-M_OR_APF-275
Nathan Fox 33 M_SR_APF 165 165 0.7139 -250 250 280 280 90.6704164 0 1-M_SR_APF-165
Nathan Fox (Dup) 33 M_SR_APF 165 165 0.7139 -250 250 280 280 90.6704164 0 1-M_SR_APF-165
Michael Cottone (SR APF) 33 M_SR_APF 181 181 0.6719 280 310 325 325 99.05084823 0 1-M_SR_APF-181
Sean Hartzell 36 M_SR_APF 220 220 0.6091 335 355 -370 355 98.08151139 0 1-M_SR_APF-220
Larry Brendel 39 M_SR_APF 242 242 0.5888 425 450 -500 450 120.1850676 0 1-M_SR_APF-242
Brian Rausch (SR APF) 38 M_SR_APF 275 275 0.5701 375 -390 375 96.97337385 0 1-M_SR_APF-275
Andrew Stamper 15 M_TR_1_APF 165 165 0.7139 135 160 -175 160 51.81166652 0 1-M_TR_1_APF-165
Jacob Ogg 15 M_TR_2_APF 181 181 0.6719 285 295 300 300 91.43155221 0 1-M_TR_2_APF-181
Jered Moreland 16 M_TR_2_APF 242 242 0.5888 300 310 -320 310 82.79415767 0 1-M_TR_2_APF-242

Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls 
(Lb)

Wilks Bench 1 Bench 2 Bench 3 Best Bench Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl

Olivia Caruso (JR AAPF) 23 F_JR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 54.43164293 58.96761317 -61.23559829 58.96761317 60.4418035 0 1-F_JR_AAPF-SHW
Gina Fuga  23 F_JR_APF 165 SHW 0.9522 52.16365781 56.69962805 -61.23559829 56.69962805 53.98938583 0 1-F_JR_APF-SHW
Jill Janssen 51 F_MR_3_APF 148 SHW 1.025 56.69962805 61.23559829 -63.50358342 61.23559829 62.76648825 71.99316202 1-F_MR_3_APF-SHW
Janet Sink 74 F_MR_7_APF SHW #N/A #VALUE! 45.35970244 47.62768756 -49.89567268 47.62768756 #VALUE! #VALUE! 0
Olivia Caruso (OR AAPF) 23 F_OR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 54.43164293 58.96761317 -61.23559829 58.96761317 60.4418035 0 1-F_OR_AAPF-SHW
Jessica Vertregt 28 F_OR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 52.16365781 54.43164293 -58.96761317 54.43164293 55.792434 0 2-F_OR_AAPF-SHW
Valerie Glibert (OR AAPF) 24 F_OR_AAPF SHW #N/A #VALUE! -77.11149415 -77.11149415 -77.11149415 0 0 0 0
Kathryn Wagner 30 F_OR_APF 165 SHW 0.9522 92.98739 -102.0593305 102.0593305 102.0593305 97.18089449 0 1-F_OR_APF-SHW
Valerie Glibert (OR APF) 24 F_OR_APF SHW #N/A #VALUE! -77.11149415 -77.11149415 -77.11149415 0 0 0 0
Kristin Floreno 34 F_SR_APF 114 SHW 1.2522 43.09171732 45.35970244 47.62768756 47.62768756 59.63939037 0 1-F_SR_APF-SHW
Katreece Rucha 16 F_TR_2_APF 123 SHW 1.1799 45.35970244 49.89567268 52.16365781 52.16365781 61.54789985 0 1-F_TR_2_APF-SHW
Jacob Higman (JR AAPF) 20 M_JR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 99.79134537 108.8632859 113.3992561 113.3992561 87.8504037 0 1-M_JR_AAPF-148
Jacob Higman (JR AAPF2) 20 M_JR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 99.79134537 108.8632859 113.3992561 113.3992561 87.8504037 0 1-M_JR_AAPF-148
Cody Gilbert 23 M_JR_AAPF 165 165 0.7139 115.6672412 124.7391817 -131.5431371 124.7391817 89.05130182 0 1-M_JR_AAPF-165
Anthony Albo 22 M_JR_AAPF 242 242 0.5888 167.830899 176.9028395 -183.7067949 176.9028395 104.1603919 0 1-M_JR_AAPF-242
Jacob Higman (JR APF) 20 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 99.79134537 108.8632859 113.3992561 113.3992561 87.8504037 0 1-M_JR_APF-148
Jacob Higman (JR APF2) 20 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 99.79134537 108.8632859 113.3992561 113.3992561 87.8504037 0 1-M_JR_APF-148
Richard Myers (JR APF) 23 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 90.71940488 99.79134537 -106.5953007 99.79134537 77.30835526 0 3-M_JR_APF-148
Richard Myers (JR APF2) 23 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 90.71940488 99.79134537 -106.5953007 99.79134537 77.30835526 0 3-M_JR_APF-148
Matthew Ogurek 43 M_MR_1_AAPF 242 242 0.5888 136.0791073 147.4190329 154.2229883 154.2229883 90.80649551 93.62149687 1-M_MR_1_AAPF-242
Tony Albo 53 M_MR_3_AAPF 242 242 0.5888 167.830899 176.9028395 183.7067949 183.7067949 108.1665608 128.069208 1-M_MR_3_AAPF-242
Wally Stamper 54 M_MR_3_APF 242 242 0.5888 138.3470924 154.2229883 158.7589585 158.7589585 93.47727479 112.5466388 1-M_MR_3_APF-242
Jeffrey Ellis (MR 4 AAPF) 57 M_MR_4_AAPF 198 198 0.6391 122.4711966 127.0071668 131.5431371 131.5431371 84.06921891 106.5997696 1-M_MR_4_AAPF-198
Jeffrey Ellis (MR 4 APF) 57 M_MR_4_APF 198 198 0.6391 122.4711966 127.0071668 131.5431371 131.5431371 84.06921891 106.5997696 1-M_MR_4_APF-198
Jim Harris 60 M_MR_5_APF 181 181 0.6719 124.7391817 136.0791073 -138.3470924 136.0791073 91.43155221 122.51828 1-M_MR_5_APF-181
Tim Gabriel 61 M_MR_5_APF 181 181 0.6719 83.91544951 92.98739 -102.0593305 92.98739 62.47822734 85.34525855 2-M_MR_5_APF-181
Larry Koch 61 M_MR_5_APF 220 220 0.6091 81.64746439 86.18343464 -90.71940488 86.18343464 52.49433004 71.70725483 1-M_MR_5_APF-220
Justin Healy (OEM AAPF) 36 M_OEM_AAPF 275 275 0.5701 224.5305271 242.6744081 -256.2823188 242.6744081 138.34868 0 1-M_OEM_AAPF-275
Justin Healy (OEM APF) 36 M_OEM_APF 275 275 0.5701 224.5305271 242.6744081 -256.2823188 242.6744081 138.34868 0 1-M_OEM_APF-275
Joseph Fargo 38 M_OES_APF 198 198 0.6391 -274.4261998 274.4261998 -283.4981403 274.4261998 175.3857843 0 1-M_OES_APF-198
Jacob Higman (OR AAPF) 20 M_OR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 99.79134537 108.8632859 113.3992561 113.3992561 87.8504037 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-148
Jacob Higman (OR AAPF2) 20 M_OR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 99.79134537 108.8632859 113.3992561 113.3992561 87.8504037 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-148
Joseph Rotellini 29 M_OR_AAPF 165 165 0.7139 106.5953007 113.3992561 120.2032115 120.2032115 85.81307267 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-165
Max Aidenbaum 26 M_OR_AAPF 165 165 0.7139 -106.5953007 106.5953007 111.131271 111.131271 79.33661435 0 2-M_OR_AAPF-165
Zack Magen (OR AAPF) 29 M_OR_AAPF 181 181 0.6719 136.0791073 149.6870181 -158.7589585 149.6870181 100.5747074 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-181
Jeff Hunwick (OR AAPF2) 28 M_OR_AAPF 220 220 0.6091 -117.9352263 -117.9352263 0 0 0 0 0
Jeff Hunwick (OR AAPF) 28 M_OR_AAPF 220 220 0.6091 -117.9352263 -117.9352263 0 0 0 0 0
Jacob Higman (OR APF) 20 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 99.79134537 108.8632859 113.3992561 113.3992561 87.8504037 0 1-M_OR_APF-148
Jacob Higman (OR APF2) 20 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 99.79134537 108.8632859 113.3992561 113.3992561 87.8504037 0 1-M_OR_APF-148
Richard Myers (OR APF) 23 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 90.71940488 99.79134537 -106.5953007 99.79134537 77.30835526 0 3-M_OR_APF-148
Richard Myers (OR APF2) 23 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 90.71940488 99.79134537 -106.5953007 99.79134537 77.30835526 0 3-M_OR_APF-148
Anthony Celini 30 M_OR_APF 165 165 0.7139 -129.275152 138.3470924 142.8830627 142.8830627 102.0042185 0 1-M_OR_APF-165
Zack Magen (OR APF) 29 M_OR_APF 181 181 0.6719 136.0791073 149.6870181 -158.7589585 149.6870181 100.5747074 0 1-M_OR_APF-181
Michael Cottone (OR APF) 33 M_OR_APF 181 181 0.6719 127.0071668 140.6150776 147.4190329 147.4190329 99.05084823 0 2-M_OR_APF-181
Alexander Scott 24 M_OR_APF 198 198 0.6391 136.0791073 -149.6870181 -149.6870181 136.0791073 86.96815749 0 1-M_OR_APF-198
Nathan Gearhart 30 M_OR_APF 242 242 0.5888 -156.4909734 156.4909734 -165.5629139 156.4909734 92.14188515 0 1-M_OR_APF-242
Brian Rausch (OR APF) 38 M_OR_APF 275 275 0.5701 170.0988842 -176.9028395 0 170.0988842 96.97337385 0 1-M_OR_APF-275
Nathan Fox 33 M_SR_APF 165 165 0.7139 -113.3992561 113.3992561 127.0071668 127.0071668 90.6704164 0 1-M_SR_APF-165
Nathan Fox (Dup) 33 M_SR_APF 165 165 0.7139 -113.3992561 113.3992561 127.0071668 127.0071668 90.6704164 0 1-M_SR_APF-165
Michael Cottone (SR APF) 33 M_SR_APF 181 181 0.6719 127.0071668 140.6150776 147.4190329 147.4190329 99.05084823 0 1-M_SR_APF-181
Sean Hartzell 36 M_SR_APF 220 220 0.6091 151.9550032 161.0269437 -167.830899 161.0269437 98.08151139 0 1-M_SR_APF-220
Larry Brendel 39 M_SR_APF 242 242 0.5888 192.7787354 204.118661 -226.7985122 204.118661 120.1850676 0 1-M_SR_APF-242
Brian Rausch (SR APF) 38 M_SR_APF 275 275 0.5701 170.0988842 -176.9028395 0 170.0988842 96.97337385 0 1-M_SR_APF-275
Andrew Stamper 15 M_TR_1_APF 165 165 0.7139 61.23559829 72.5755239 -79.37947927 72.5755239 51.81166652 0 1-M_TR_1_APF-165
Jacob Ogg 15 M_TR_2_APF 181 181 0.6719 129.275152 133.8111222 136.0791073 136.0791073 91.43155221 0 1-M_TR_2_APF-181
Jered Moreland 16 M_TR_2_APF 242 242 0.5888 136.0791073 140.6150776 -145.1510478 140.6150776 82.79415767 0 1-M_TR_2_APF-242

APF/AAPF Michigan Holiday Open - Bench Only - Lb Results

APF/AAPF Michigan Holiday Open-Kg Results



10-Dec-16
Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls 

(Lb)
Wilks Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best Deadlift Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl

Theresa Ann Bashara 20 F_JR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 260 285 305 305 141.8057698 0 1-F_JR_AAPF-SHW
Olivia Caruso (JR AAPF) 23 F_JR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 275 290 300 300 139.481085 0 2-F_JR_AAPF-SHW
Kaitlyn Korecki 20 F_JR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 270 -285 -285 270 125.5329765 0 3-F_JR_AAPF-SHW
Gina Fuga  23 F_JR_APF 165 SHW 0.9522 275 315 330 330 142.5319786 0 1-F_JR_APF-SHW
Beth Ann Bomia (MR 2 AAPF) 47 F_MR_2_AAPF 198 SHW 0.8649 260 265 285 285 111.8100789 120.9785054 1-F_MR_2_AAPF-SHW
Beth Ann Bomia (MR 2 APF) 47 F_MR_2_APF 198 SHW 0.8649 260 265 285 285 111.8100789 120.9785054 1-F_MR_2_APF-SHW
Janice Looney 47 F_MR_2_APF 148 SHW 1.025 275 280 -300 280 130.182346 140.8572984 2-F_MR_2_APF-SHW
Jill Janssen 51 F_MR_3_APF 148 SHW 1.025 255 265 275 275 127.8576613 146.6527375 1-F_MR_3_APF-SHW
Joan Cooper 56 F_MR_4_AAPF 132 SHW 1.1163 235 245 -255 245 124.0558378 154.5735739 1-F_MR_4_AAPF-SHW
Janet Sink 74 F_MR_7_APF SHW #N/A #VALUE! 150 160 180 180 #VALUE! #VALUE! 0
Christine Schubert 21 F_OR_AAPF 198 SHW 0.8649 275 310 325 325 127.5027216 0 1-F_OR_AAPF-SHW
Jessica Vertregt 28 F_OR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 270 285 300 300 139.481085 0 2-F_OR_AAPF-SHW
Olivia Caruso (OR AAPF) 23 F_OR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 275 290 300 300 139.481085 0 2-F_OR_AAPF-SHW
Angelica Soave 26 F_OR_APF 148 SHW 1.025 305 -330 330 330 153.4291935 0 1-F_OR_APF-SHW
Rikki Tobolski 38 F_SR_APF 198 SHW 0.8649 290 300 -320 300 117.6948199 0 1-F_SR_APF-SHW
Kristin Floreno 34 F_SR_APF 114 SHW 1.2522 195 205 220 220 124.9587227 0 2-F_SR_APF-SHW
Kim Cunningham 34 F_SR_APF SHW #N/A #VALUE! 385 405 425 425 #VALUE! 0 0
Emily Barrett 17 F_TR_2_APF 148 SHW 1.025 205 225 235 235 109.2601833 0 1-F_TR_2_APF-SHW
Katreece Rucha 16 F_TR_2_APF 123 SHW 1.1799 200 -210 210 210 112.3918171 0 2-F_TR_2_APF-SHW
Emily Casadei (TR 3 AAPF) 18 F_TR_3_AAPF 132 SHW 1.1163 255 265 280 280 141.7781003 0 1-F_TR_3_AAPF-SHW
Emily Casadei (TR 3 APF) 18 F_TR_3_APF 132 SHW 1.1163 245 265 280 280 141.7781003 0 1-F_TR_3_APF-SHW
Jacob Higman (JR AAPF 2) 20 M_JR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 425 445 455 455 159.8877347 0 1-M_JR_AAPF-148
Jacob Higman (JR AAPF) 20 M_JR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 425 445 455 455 159.8877347 0 1-M_JR_AAPF-148
Terel Monroe 21 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 545 570 600 600 210.8409689 0 1-M_JR_APF-148
Jacob Higman (JR APF) 20 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 425 445 455 455 159.8877347 0 2-M_JR_APF-148
Jacob Higman (JR APF 2) 20 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 425 445 455 455 159.8877347 0 2-M_JR_APF-148
Richard Myers (JR APF) 23 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 400 420 440 440 154.6167105 0 4-M_JR_APF-148
Richard Myers (JR APF 2) 23 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 400 420 440 440 154.6167105 0 4-M_JR_APF-148
Grigory Pariseav 21 M_JR_APF 198 198 0.6391 -405 435 460 460 133.3511748 0 1-M_JR_APF-198
Garrin Clark (MR 2 APF) 48 M_MR_2_AAPF 165 165 0.7139 465 -500 -500 465 150.5776558 165.1836884 1-M_MR_2_AAPF-165
James Williams 45 M_MR_2_AAPF 181 181 0.6719 405 430 -450 430 131.0518915 138.2597455 1-M_MR_2_AAPF-181
Fred Toins (MR 3 APF) 52 M_MR_3_APF 165 165 0.7139 610 660 -680 660 213.7231244 248.9874399 1-M_MR_3_APF-165
John Wood (MR 3 APF) 52 M_MR_3_APF 181 181 0.6719 540 570 570 173.7199492 202.3837408 1-M_MR_3_APF-181
Bud Leinenger 55 M_MR_4_AAPF 275 275 0.5701 485 505 525 525 135.7627234 166.3093362 1-M_MR_4_AAPF-275
Larry Koch 61 M_MR_5_APF 220 220 0.6091 300 310 320 320 88.41150322 120.7701134 1-M_MR_5_APF-220
Jacob Higman (OR AAPF) 20 M_OR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 425 445 455 455 159.8877347 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-148
Jacob Higman (OR AAPF 2) 20 M_OR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 425 445 455 455 159.8877347 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-148
Max Aidenbaum 26 M_OR_AAPF 165 165 0.7139 435 460 -490 460 148.9585412 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-165
Darrin Shallman 31 M_OR_AAPF 165 165 0.7139 350 365 385 385 124.6718226 0 2-M_OR_AAPF-165
Christopher Kiricovski (OR AAPF) 37 M_OR_AAPF 220 220 0.6091 445 475 500 500 138.1429738 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-220
Jeff Hunwick (OR AAPF) 28 M_OR_AAPF 220 220 0.6091 405 430 445 445 122.9472467 0 2-M_OR_AAPF-220
Jeff Hunwick (OR AAPF 2) 28 M_OR_AAPF 220 220 0.6091 405 430 445 445 122.9472467 0 2-M_OR_AAPF-220
Jacob Higman (OR APF) 20 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 425 445 455 455 159.8877347 0 1-M_OR_APF-148
Jacob Higman (OR APF 2) 20 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 425 445 455 455 159.8877347 0 1-M_OR_APF-148
Richard Myers (OR APF) 23 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 400 420 440 440 154.6167105 0 3-M_OR_APF-148
Richard Myers (OR APF 2) 23 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 400 420 440 440 154.6167105 0 3-M_OR_APF-148
Fred Toins (OR APF) 52 M_OR_APF 165 165 0.7139 610 660 -680 660 213.7231244 248.9874399 1-M_OR_APF-165
Anthony Celini 30 M_OR_APF 165 165 0.7139 455 485 500 500 161.9114579 0 2-M_OR_APF-165
John Wood (OR APF) 52 M_OR_APF 181 181 0.6719 540 570 570 173.7199492 202.3837408 1-M_OR_APF-181
Daniel Styczynski 26 M_OR_APF 181 181 0.6719 535 -570 -600 535 163.0529348 0 2-M_OR_APF-181
Robert Fuciarelli 42 M_OR_APF 198 198 0.6391 630 -660 660 660 191.3299465 195.1565454 1-M_OR_APF-198
Jihad Rasheed 24 M_OR_APF 220 220 0.6091 520 550 -600 550 151.9572712 0 1-M_OR_APF-220
Christopher Kiricovski (OR APF) 37 M_OR_APF 220 220 0.6091 445 475 500 500 138.1429738 0 2-M_OR_APF-220
Jeff Hunwick (OR APF) 28 M_OR_APF 220 220 0.6091 405 430 445 445 122.9472467 0 3-M_OR_APF-220
Jeff Hunwick (OR APF 2) 28 M_OR_APF 220 220 0.6091 405 430 445 445 122.9472467 0 3-M_OR_APF-220
Ben Pauli 30 M_OR_APF 242 242 0.5888 620 -680 680 680 181.612991 0 1-M_OR_APF-242
Nathan Gearhart 30 M_OR_APF 242 242 0.5888 545 600 -650 600 160.2467568 0 2-M_OR_APF-242
Christopher Kiricovski (SR AAPF) 37 M_SR_AAPF 220 220 0.6091 445 475 500 500 138.1429738 0 1-M_SR_AAPF-220
Nathan Fox (1) 33 M_SR_APF 165 165 0.7139 -405 0 0 0 0
Nathan Fox (2) 33 M_SR_APF 165 165 0.7139 -405 0 0 0 0
Christopher Kiricovski (SR APF) 37 M_SR_APF 220 220 0.6091 445 475 500 500 138.1429738 0 1-M_SR_APF-220
Thomas Ermiger 17 M_TR_2_APF 165 165 0.7139 385 420 -455 420 136.0056246 0 1-M_TR_2_APF-165
Joshua Holman 16 M_TR_2_APF 220 220 0.6091 315 360 400 400 110.514379 0 1-M_TR_2_APF-220
Jered Moreland 16 M_TR_2_APF 242 242 0.5888 500 540 570 570 152.2344189 0 1-M_TR_2_APF-242
Jeff Holman 19 M_TR_3_APF 220 220 0.6091 365 455 500 500 138.1429738 0 1-M_TR_3_APF-220
Magnus Radala 18 M_TR_3_APF 242 242 0.5888 545 -605 -630 545 145.5574707 0 1-M_TR_3_APF-242

Name Age Div BWt (Lb) WtCls 
(Lb)

Wilks Deadlift 1 Deadlift 2 Deadlift 3 Best Deadlift Coeff Score Age  & Coeff Pl-Div-WtCl

Theresa Ann Bashara 20 F_JR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 117.9352263 129.275152 138.3470924 138.3470924 141.8057698 0 1-F_JR_AAPF-SHW
Olivia Caruso (JR AAPF) 23 F_JR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 124.7391817 131.5431371 136.0791073 136.0791073 139.481085 0 2-F_JR_AAPF-SHW
Kaitlyn Korecki 20 F_JR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 122.4711966 -129.275152 -129.275152 122.4711966 125.5329765 0 3-F_JR_AAPF-SHW
Gina Fuga  23 F_JR_APF 165 SHW 0.9522 124.7391817 142.8830627 149.6870181 149.6870181 142.5319786 0 1-F_JR_APF-SHW
Beth Ann Bomia (MR 2 AAPF) 47 F_MR_2_AAPF 198 SHW 0.8649 117.9352263 120.2032115 129.275152 129.275152 111.8100789 120.9785054 1-F_MR_2_AAPF-SHW
Beth Ann Bomia (MR 2 APF) 47 F_MR_2_APF 198 SHW 0.8649 117.9352263 120.2032115 129.275152 129.275152 111.8100789 120.9785054 1-F_MR_2_APF-SHW
Janice Looney 47 F_MR_2_APF 148 SHW 1.025 124.7391817 127.0071668 -136.0791073 127.0071668 130.182346 140.8572984 2-F_MR_2_APF-SHW
Jill Janssen 51 F_MR_3_APF 148 SHW 1.025 115.6672412 120.2032115 124.7391817 124.7391817 127.8576613 146.6527375 1-F_MR_3_APF-SHW
Joan Cooper 56 F_MR_4_AAPF 132 SHW 1.1163 106.5953007 111.131271 -115.6672412 111.131271 124.0558378 154.5735739 1-F_MR_4_AAPF-SHW
Janet Sink 74 F_MR_7_APF SHW #N/A #VALUE! 68.03955366 72.5755239 81.64746439 81.64746439 #VALUE! #VALUE! 0
Christine Schubert 21 F_OR_AAPF 198 SHW 0.8649 124.7391817 140.6150776 147.4190329 147.4190329 127.5027216 0 1-F_OR_AAPF-SHW
Jessica Vertregt 28 F_OR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 122.4711966 129.275152 136.0791073 136.0791073 139.481085 0 2-F_OR_AAPF-SHW
Olivia Caruso (OR AAPF) 23 F_OR_AAPF 148 SHW 1.025 124.7391817 131.5431371 136.0791073 136.0791073 139.481085 0 2-F_OR_AAPF-SHW
Angelica Soave 26 F_OR_APF 148 SHW 1.025 138.3470924 -149.6870181 149.6870181 149.6870181 153.4291935 0 1-F_OR_APF-SHW
Rikki Tobolski 38 F_SR_APF 198 SHW 0.8649 131.5431371 136.0791073 -145.1510478 136.0791073 117.6948199 0 1-F_SR_APF-SHW
Kristin Floreno 34 F_SR_APF 114 SHW 1.2522 88.45141976 92.98739 99.79134537 99.79134537 124.9587227 0 2-F_SR_APF-SHW
Kim Cunningham 34 F_SR_APF SHW #N/A #VALUE! 174.6348544 183.7067949 192.7787354 192.7787354 #VALUE! 0 0
Emily Barrett 17 F_TR_2_APF 148 SHW 1.025 92.98739 102.0593305 106.5953007 106.5953007 109.2601833 0 1-F_TR_2_APF-SHW
Katreece Rucha 16 F_TR_2_APF 123 SHW 1.1799 90.71940488 -95.25537512 95.25537512 95.25537512 112.3918171 0 2-F_TR_2_APF-SHW
Emily Casadei (TR 3 AAPF) 18 F_TR_3_AAPF 132 SHW 1.1163 115.6672412 120.2032115 127.0071668 127.0071668 141.7781003 0 1-F_TR_3_AAPF-SHW
Emily Casadei (TR 3 APF) 18 F_TR_3_APF 132 SHW 1.1163 111.131271 120.2032115 127.0071668 127.0071668 141.7781003 0 1-F_TR_3_APF-SHW
Jacob Higman (JR AAPF 2) 20 M_JR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 192.7787354 201.8506759 206.3866461 206.3866461 159.8877347 0 1-M_JR_AAPF-148
Jacob Higman (JR AAPF) 20 M_JR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 192.7787354 201.8506759 206.3866461 206.3866461 159.8877347 0 1-M_JR_AAPF-148
Terel Monroe 21 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 247.2103783 258.5503039 272.1582146 272.1582146 210.8409689 0 1-M_JR_APF-148
Jacob Higman (JR APF) 20 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 192.7787354 201.8506759 206.3866461 206.3866461 159.8877347 0 2-M_JR_APF-148
Jacob Higman (JR APF 2) 20 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 192.7787354 201.8506759 206.3866461 206.3866461 159.8877347 0 2-M_JR_APF-148
Richard Myers (JR APF) 23 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 181.4388098 190.5107502 199.5826907 199.5826907 154.6167105 0 4-M_JR_APF-148
Richard Myers (JR APF 2) 23 M_JR_APF 148 148 0.7747 181.4388098 190.5107502 199.5826907 199.5826907 154.6167105 0 4-M_JR_APF-148
Grigory Pariseav 21 M_JR_APF 198 198 0.6391 -183.7067949 197.3147056 208.6546312 208.6546312 133.3511748 0 1-M_JR_APF-198
Garrin Clark (MR 2 APF) 48 M_MR_2_AAPF 165 165 0.7139 210.9226163 -226.7985122 -226.7985122 210.9226163 150.5776558 165.1836884 1-M_MR_2_AAPF-165
James Williams 45 M_MR_2_AAPF 181 181 0.6719 183.7067949 195.0467205 -204.118661 195.0467205 131.0518915 138.2597455 1-M_MR_2_AAPF-181
Fred Toins (MR 3 APF) 52 M_MR_3_APF 165 165 0.7139 276.6941849 299.3740361 -308.4459766 299.3740361 213.7231244 248.9874399 1-M_MR_3_APF-165
John Wood (MR 3 APF) 52 M_MR_3_APF 181 181 0.6719 244.9423932 258.5503039 0 258.5503039 173.7199492 202.3837408 1-M_MR_3_APF-181
Bud Leinenger 55 M_MR_4_AAPF 275 275 0.5701 219.9945568 229.0664973 238.1384378 238.1384378 135.7627234 166.3093362 1-M_MR_4_AAPF-275
Larry Koch 61 M_MR_5_APF 220 220 0.6091 136.0791073 140.6150776 145.1510478 145.1510478 88.41150322 120.7701134 1-M_MR_5_APF-220
Jacob Higman (OR AAPF) 20 M_OR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 192.7787354 201.8506759 206.3866461 206.3866461 159.8877347 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-148
Jacob Higman (OR AAPF 2) 20 M_OR_AAPF 148 148 0.7747 192.7787354 201.8506759 206.3866461 206.3866461 159.8877347 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-148
Max Aidenbaum 26 M_OR_AAPF 165 165 0.7139 197.3147056 208.6546312 -222.262542 208.6546312 148.9585412 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-165
Darrin Shallman 31 M_OR_AAPF 165 165 0.7139 158.7589585 165.5629139 174.6348544 174.6348544 124.6718226 0 2-M_OR_AAPF-165
Christopher Kiricovski (OR AAPF) 37 M_OR_AAPF 220 220 0.6091 201.8506759 215.4585866 226.7985122 226.7985122 138.1429738 0 1-M_OR_AAPF-220
Jeff Hunwick (OR AAPF) 28 M_OR_AAPF 220 220 0.6091 183.7067949 195.0467205 201.8506759 201.8506759 122.9472467 0 2-M_OR_AAPF-220
Jeff Hunwick (OR AAPF 2) 28 M_OR_AAPF 220 220 0.6091 183.7067949 195.0467205 201.8506759 201.8506759 122.9472467 0 2-M_OR_AAPF-220
Jacob Higman (OR APF) 20 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 192.7787354 201.8506759 206.3866461 206.3866461 159.8877347 0 1-M_OR_APF-148
Jacob Higman (OR APF 2) 20 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 192.7787354 201.8506759 206.3866461 206.3866461 159.8877347 0 1-M_OR_APF-148
Richard Myers (OR APF) 23 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 181.4388098 190.5107502 199.5826907 199.5826907 154.6167105 0 3-M_OR_APF-148
Richard Myers (OR APF 2) 23 M_OR_APF 148 148 0.7747 181.4388098 190.5107502 199.5826907 199.5826907 154.6167105 0 3-M_OR_APF-148
Fred Toins (OR APF) 52 M_OR_APF 165 165 0.7139 276.6941849 299.3740361 -308.4459766 299.3740361 213.7231244 248.9874399 1-M_OR_APF-165
Anthony Celini 30 M_OR_APF 165 165 0.7139 206.3866461 219.9945568 226.7985122 226.7985122 161.9114579 0 2-M_OR_APF-165
John Wood (OR APF) 52 M_OR_APF 181 181 0.6719 244.9423932 258.5503039 0 258.5503039 173.7199492 202.3837408 1-M_OR_APF-181
Daniel Styczynski 26 M_OR_APF 181 181 0.6719 242.6744081 -258.5503039 -272.1582146 242.6744081 163.0529348 0 2-M_OR_APF-181
Robert Fuciarelli 42 M_OR_APF 198 198 0.6391 285.7661254 -299.3740361 299.3740361 299.3740361 191.3299465 195.1565454 1-M_OR_APF-198
Jihad Rasheed 24 M_OR_APF 220 220 0.6091 235.8704527 249.4783634 -272.1582146 249.4783634 151.9572712 0 1-M_OR_APF-220
Christopher Kiricovski (OR APF) 37 M_OR_APF 220 220 0.6091 201.8506759 215.4585866 226.7985122 226.7985122 138.1429738 0 2-M_OR_APF-220
Jeff Hunwick (OR APF) 28 M_OR_APF 220 220 0.6091 183.7067949 195.0467205 201.8506759 201.8506759 122.9472467 0 3-M_OR_APF-220
Jeff Hunwick (OR APF 2) 28 M_OR_APF 220 220 0.6091 183.7067949 195.0467205 201.8506759 201.8506759 122.9472467 0 3-M_OR_APF-220
Ben Pauli 30 M_OR_APF 242 242 0.5888 281.2301551 -308.4459766 308.4459766 308.4459766 181.612991 0 1-M_OR_APF-242
Nathan Gearhart 30 M_OR_APF 242 242 0.5888 247.2103783 272.1582146 -294.8380659 272.1582146 160.2467568 0 2-M_OR_APF-242
Christopher Kiricovski (SR AAPF) 37 M_SR_AAPF 220 220 0.6091 201.8506759 215.4585866 226.7985122 226.7985122 138.1429738 0 1-M_SR_AAPF-220
Nathan Fox (1) 33 M_SR_APF 165 165 0.7139 -183.7067949 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nathan Fox (2) 33 M_SR_APF 165 165 0.7139 -183.7067949 0 0 0 0 0 0
Christopher Kiricovski (SR APF) 37 M_SR_APF 220 220 0.6091 201.8506759 215.4585866 226.7985122 226.7985122 138.1429738 0 1-M_SR_APF-220
Thomas Ermiger 17 M_TR_2_APF 165 165 0.7139 174.6348544 190.5107502 -206.3866461 190.5107502 136.0056246 0 1-M_TR_2_APF-165
Joshua Holman 16 M_TR_2_APF 220 220 0.6091 142.8830627 163.2949288 181.4388098 181.4388098 110.514379 0 1-M_TR_2_APF-220
Jered Moreland 16 M_TR_2_APF 242 242 0.5888 226.7985122 244.9423932 258.5503039 258.5503039 152.2344189 0 1-M_TR_2_APF-242
Jeff Holman 19 M_TR_3_APF 220 220 0.6091 165.5629139 206.3866461 226.7985122 226.7985122 138.1429738 0 1-M_TR_3_APF-220
Magnus Radala 18 M_TR_3_APF 242 242 0.5888 247.2103783 -274.4261998 -285.7661254 247.2103783 145.5574707 0 1-M_TR_3_APF-242

APF/AAPF Michigan Holiday Open - Deadlift Only - Lb Results

APF/AAPF Michigan Holiday Open-Kg Results


	BP
	DL

